
























































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 15421000 15443293 22293

2日 0:00 15443293 15465990 22697

3日 0:00 15465990 15488635 22645

4日 0:00 15488635 15512194 23559

5日 0:00 15512194 15531739 19545

6日 0:00 15531739 15553413 21674

7日 0:00 15553413 15575775 22362

8日 0:00 15575775 15597992 22217

9日 0:00 15597992 15620470 22478

10日 0:00 15620470 15642791 22321

11日 0:00 15642791 15665467 22676

12日 0:00 15665467 15688036 22569

13日 0:00 15688036 15709898 21862

14日 0:00 15709898 15732278 22380

15日 0:00 15732278 15753864 21586

16日 0:00 15753864 15776680 22816

17日 0:00 15776680 15798121 21441

18日 0:00 15798121 15819769 21648

19日 0:00 15819769 15842259 22490

20日 0:00 15842259 15864294 22035

21日 0:00 15864294 15886992 22698

22日 0:00 15886992 15908608 21616

23日 0:00 15908608 15932302 23694

24日 0:00 15932302 15955082 22780

25日 0:00 15955082 15976099 21017

26日 0:00 15976099 15999029 22930

27日 0:00 15999029 16021319 22290

28日 0:00 16021319 16043470 22151

29日 0:00 16043470 16065631 22161

30日 0:00 16065631 16088608 22977

合计 667608

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年9月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                      制表:曹兆芬


